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Jean Paul The Boss 
Roscoff, France,  24 – 25 February 2018

Final ranking Battle Women 
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2070670004273 Vaudeville Ondet Jeanne FRA
2 2000670000245 Poussier Maelie FRA
3 2060670000733 Lecomte Marie FRA
4 2020670000449 Hernandez Laurine FRA
5 2060670000735 Le Gac Margaux FRA
6 2020670002932 Baty Elea FRA
7 2030670000453 Le Guennic Rozenn FRA
8 2040670002934 Bernela Julie FRA



Roscoff 2018

Page 2

Final ranking Battle Men 
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1030670000458 Le Gac Gaetan FRA
2 1900670000276 Bonnet Corentin FRA
3 1950670000464 Le Gall Guillaume FRA
4 1000670000705 Bellec Samuel FRA
5 1050670001021 Jugieau Thibault FRA
6 1040670000730 Simon Kristen FRA
7 1080670001025 Jugieau Bastien FRA

Final Results Speed Slalom Senior Women

Rank ID Name Crty

1 2000670000459 Grall Justine FRA 5,084 5,830

2 2020670000449 Hernandez Laurine FRA 5,323 6,063

3 2020670000448 Gourvenec Naomi FRA 5,793 6,683

4 2000670000245 Poussier Maelie FRA 5,937 6,701

5 2020670002932 Baty Elea FRA 6,098 -

6 2900670001012 Bouffard Adele FRA 6,279 -

7 2990670000701 Leterrier Oceane FRA 6,449 -

8 2020670000380 Trains Emilie FRA 6,745 -

9 2000670004480 Guiffant Tiphaine FRA 7,630 -

Final Results Speed Slalom Minime Women 

Rank ID Name Crty

1 2060670000733 Lecomte Marie FRA 5,875 6,535

2 2030670002945 Brousseau Sarah FRA 5,887 6,660

3 2030670000453 Le Guennic Rozenn FRA 6,176 6,669

4 2040670000710 Arzur Chimene FRA 6,387 7,074

5 2060670000735 Le Gac Margaux FRA 6,171 7,094

6 2040670000712 Rivoalen Klervi FRA 6,287 7,323

7 2040670002934 Bernela Julie FRA 6,701 -

8 2050670000711 Ropars Annaig FRA 6,772 8,097

9 XXX Quillevere Celia FRA 7,277 -

10 2060670004492 Fouache-Letellier Lilou FRA 8,129 -

11 2040670000720 Appriou Floriane FRA 8,747 -

12 2030670001011 Simon Emmy FRA 8,760 -

Final Results Speed Slalom Poussine Women 

Rank ID Name Crty

1 2070670004273 Vaudeville Ondet Jeanne FRA 6,583 7,224
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2 2070670003057 Simon Anaelle FRA 7,390 7,987

3 2080670000741 Arzur Sybille FRA 8,049 8,827

4 2070670000737 Malaurie Hannah FRA 8,182 8,494

5 1900670002839 Rohel Axell FRA 8,479 -

6 2070670002606 Le Duc Laure FRA 9,588 -

7 XXX Jezequel Oceane FRA 12,693 -

8 XXX Senant Ines FRA 12,748 -

9 XXX Thepaut Adele FRA 15,275 -

Final Results Speed Slalom Senior Men 

Rank ID Name Crty

1 1860670004483 Cavelier Thomas FRA 5,161 5,800

2 1870670000253 Neyraval Yohan FRA 5,389 6,041

3 1990670000472 Cardinal Hugo FRA 5,736 6,121

4 1020670000650 Viogne Enzo FRA 5,375 6,332

5 1000670000239 Pouessel Romain FRA 5,785 6,561

6 1950670000464 Le Gall Guillaume FRA 5,795 6,837

7 1000670000705 Bellec Samuel FRA 5,891 6,510

8 1990670000706 Guenver Quentin FRA 6,205 9,963

9 1970670000373 Dubreuil Maxime FRA 6,333 -

10 1860670004103 Clairand Jeremy FRA 6,591 -

11 1900670000276 Bonnet Corentin FRA 7,115 -

Final Results Speed Slalom Minime Men 

Rank ID Name Crty

1 1030670000458 Le Gac Gaetan FRA 4,846 5,725

2 1030670000687 Roignant Theo FRA 6,569 6,495

3 1040670000730 Simon Kristen FRA 6,066 7,056

4 1030670004508 Le Coquil Timothe FRA 7,187 6,655

5 1030670001026 Tongazara Iborahimo FRA 7,206 -

6 1900670000692 Madec Tom FRA 7,214 -

7 1040670001028 Rabillard Joris FRA 7,590 -

8 1030670004341 Van Hamme Titouan FRA 8,136 -

Final Results Speed Slalom Benjamin Men 

Rank ID Name Crty

1 1050670000351 Renault Louis FRA 5,789 6,174

2 1060670002831 Roudaut Mael FRA 6,302 6,743

3 1060670000743 Grall Maxence FRA 6,122 6,220

4 1050670001021 Jugieau Thibault FRA 5,743 6,384
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5 1050670002828 Corre Noa FRA 8,049 -

6 XXX Mocaer Swann FRA 8,104 -

7 1060670004637 Creach Enzo FRA 12,533 -

Final Results Speed Slalom Poussin Men 

Rank ID Name Crty

1 1070670000747 Thepaut Antoine FRA 7,014 7,406

2 1080670001025 Jugieau Bastien FRA 8,042 7,496

3 XXX Wanstok Oren FRA 7,648 7,921

4 1080670000751 Creff Manao FRA 8,177 8,009

5 1090670004505 Roudaut Titouan FRA 8,479 -

6 1070670000753 Roignant Leny FRA 8,598 -

7 1080670001020 Bernela Romain FRA 10,251 -

8 1080670004127 Viaud Antonin FRA 11,762 -

9 1070670002603 Daridon Yael FRA DQ -

Filan Results Jump Cadet Women
Rank ID Name Ctry Best Jump

1 2030670001011 Simon Emmy FRA 95
2 2020670000380 Trains Emilie FRA 85
3 2020670000449 Hernandez Laurine FRA 85
4 2020670002932 Baty Elea FRA 85
5 2900670001012 Bouffard Adele FRA 0
5 2030670002945 Brousseau Sarah FRA 0

Filan Results Jump Benjamin Women
Rank ID Name Ctry Best Jump

1 2900670001006 Corroyer Melina FRA 90
2 XXX Quillevere Celia FRA 85
3 XXX Vivor Carmen FRA 80
4 2050670000711 Ropars Annaig FRA 75
5 2060670004492 Fouache-Letellier Lilou FRA 65
6 2060670003137 Cabioch Naig FRA 60

Filan Results Jump Senior Women
Rank ID Name Ctry Best Jump

1 2070670003057 Simon Anaelle FRA 85
2 XXX Roux Angelina FRA 80
3 1900670002839 Rohel Axell FRA 75
4 2070670002606 Le Duc Laure FRA 65
5 2070670000737 Malaurie Hannah FRA 60
6 2070670004273 Vaudeville Ondet Jeanne FRA 50
7 2080670000741 Arzur Sybille FRA 45
8 XXX Thepaut Adele FRA 0
8 XXX Jezequel Oceane FRA 0
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Filan Results Jump Senior Men
Rank ID Name Ctry Best Jump

1 1000670000239 Pouessel Romain FRA 125

2 1970670000373 Dubreuil Maxime FRA 120

3 1010670002314 Thro Julien FRA 115

4 1900670004340 Fafournoux Paul FRA 115

5 1900670000276 Bonnet Corentin FRA 110

6 1870670000253 Neyraval Yohan FRA 110

7 1990670000472 Cardinal Hugo FRA 105

8 1900670004116 Auger Guillaume FRA 105

9 1020670003052 Salvan Mathis FRA 100

10 1000670000705 Bellec Samuel FRA 0

10 1020670000650 Viogne Enzo FRA 0

Filan Results Jump Minime Men
Rank ID Name Ctry Best Jump

1 1030670001026 Tongazara Iborahimo FRA 120
2 1030670004508 Le Coquil Timothe FRA 110
3 1030670004341 Van Hamme Titouan FRA 105
4 1030670000458 Le Gac Gaetan FRA 100
5 1030670000687 Roignant Theo FRA 100
6 1900670000692 Madec Tom FRA 95
7 XXX Jegou Clement FRA 90
7 1040670001028 Rabillard Joris FRA 90
9 1040670000730 Simon Kristen FRA 80
9 1900670004119 Auger Kiliane FRA 80

Filan Results Jump Benjamin Men
Rank ID Name Ctry Best Jump

1 1060670004124 Viaud Julien FRA 100
2 1050670000351 Renault Louis FRA 95
3 1050670001021 Jugieau Thibault FRA 85
4 1060670000743 Grall Maxence FRA 85
5 1060670004126 Auger Theo FRA 80
6 XXX Mocaer Swann FRA 70
7 1060670002831 Roudaut Mael FRA 0

Filan Results Jump Poussin Men
Rank ID Name Ctry Best Jump

1 1080670001020 Bernela Romain FRA 85
2 1080670004127 Viaud Antonin FRA 75
3 XXX Wanstok Oren FRA 75
4 1080670000751 Creff Manao FRA 70
5 1070670000747 Thepaut Antoine FRA 70
6 1080670001025 Jugieau Bastien FRA 60
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7 1900670004348 Bouffard Jules FRA 0
7 1070670000753 Roignant Leny FRA 0
7 1070670002603 Daridon Yael FRA 0
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